SCY8MR - 8 PC METRIC INTRCHB BIT DRIVER
Parts Breakdown
Item: SCY8MR
Description: 8 PC METRIC INTRCHB BIT DRIVER
 N/ANotes:
Figure No Part Number Description No. Reqd Warranty Code
1 CPY146D 1/2 IN INTRCHANGE BIT DRIVER 1 A
2 CPY19MB 19 MM INTERCHANGEABLE BIT 1 A
3 CPY17MB 17 MM INTERCHANGEABLE BIT 1 A
4 CPY14MB 14 MM INTERCHANGEABLE BIT 1 A
5 CPY12MB 12 MM INTERCHANGEABLE BIT 1 A
6 CPY10MB 10 MM INTERCHANGEABLE BIT 1 A
7 CPY8MB 8 MM INTERCHANGEABLE BIT 1 A
8 CPY6MB 6 MM INTERCHANGEABLE BIT 1 A